Dog - Zara

Starting number - 22

Run - 1. béh
Discipline Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10

Total

OLF

Judge - Ulrike Stromer

Achieved

20.00

10.00

11.00

18.00

6.00

TIME

TIME

65

41

Handler - Tereza Lecianova

Note



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/57
https://herdio.cz/app/user/55
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/55/groups/98/fields/169

Dog - Zara

Starting number - 2

Run - 2. béh
Discipline Max
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10

Total

OLF

Judge - Ulrike Stromer

Achieved

20.00

10.00

15.00

23.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

93

45

Handler - Tereza Lecianova

Note



https://herdio.cz/app/dogs/57
https://herdio.cz/app/user/55
https://herdio.cz/app/competitions/55/groups/98/fields/170

Dog Handler

Run Starting number
Discipline Max Achieved Note
Outrun 20
Lift 10
Fetch 20
Drive 30
Shed 10
Pen 10
Single 10
Total
OLF
Judge

Generated by Herdio on 2024-11-15 01:44:52 e Herdio




